HD2107.1, HD2107.2, HD2127.1, HD2127.2
8
HD2107.1 and HD2107.2 are portable instruments equipped with
large LCD display �tted with one input. HD2127.1 and HD2127.2 are
instruments �tted with two inputs. They measure temperature by
means of immersion, penetration, contact or air probes. Their sensor can
be Pt100 with 3 or 4 wires, Pt1000 with 2 wires. They have centesimal
resolution in the range ± 199.99°C, decimal in the rest of the range.

port RS232C of a PC or the printer HD40.1 can be connected by the cable
HD2110CSNM.
ORDERING CODES
HD2107.1: The kit consists of instrument HD2107.1, 4 per 1.5V alkaline
batteries, instruction manual, case and Deltalog9 software
downloadable from Delta OHM website. Probes and cables have to
be ordered separately.
HD2107.2: The kit consists of instrument HD2107.2 data logger, 4 per
1.5V alkaline batteries, instruction manual, CP23 USB cable, case and
Deltalog9 software downloadable from Delta OHM website. Probes
have to be ordered separately.
HD2127.1: The kit consists of instrument HD2127.1, 4 per 1.5V alkaline
batteries, instruction manual, case and Deltalog9 software
downloadable from Delta OHM website. Probes and cables have to
be ordered separately.
HD2127.2: The kit consists of instrument HD2127.2 data logger, 4 per
1.5V alkaline batteries, instruction manual, CP23 USB cable, case and
Deltalog9 software downloadable from Delta OHM website. Probes
have to be ordered separately.
HD2110CSNM: 8-pole connection cable MiniDin - Sub D 9-pole female
for RS232C.
C.206: Cable for instruments of the series HD21...1 to connect to USB input
of PC.
SWD10: Stabilized 230Vac/12Vdc-1000mA mains adapter.
HD40.1: Upon request, portable, serial input, 24 column thermal printer,
58mm paper width. Use cable HD2110CSNM (option).